Ergebnisse fir: AMM/ WAT / Kreisliga Manner 1V (4 Werfer)

Platz Mannschaft

1 Buppel
Halsbek
Westerstederfeld-...
Streek-Hohenberge
Wemkendorf
Haarenstroth

Grunenkamp

o N o o b~ WDN

Haarenstroth Il

Spieltag 1
Grinenkamp
Wemkendorf

Halsbek

Haarenstroth

Spieltag 2
Buppel
Westerstederfeld-...
Haarenstroth Il

Streek-Hohenberge

Spieltag 3
Grunenkamp
Wemkendorf

Halsbek

Haarenstroth

Spieltag 4
Buppel
Westerstederfeld-...
Haarenstroth Il
Streek-Hohenberge

Spieltag 5
Grinenkamp
Buppel
Westerstederfeld-...
Halsbek

Spieltag 6
Wemkendorf
Westerstederfeld-...
Haarenstroth Il

Haarenstroth
Umbruchzeile=

09.09. 21

Spiele

Schoet Punkte  Ergebnis Gaststatte
7 28:0 14:0 28 338 Buppeler Krug
7 32:1 12:2 31 371 Altdeutscher Hof
7 14:24 8:6 -10 10 DGH Ihorst, Eibenst...
7 24:13 6:8 11 43 Spiekermann Neud...
7 12:12 6:8 0 18 Container Nordpol
7 6:20 6:8 -14 -331 SV Westerholtsfelde...
7 3:24 3:11 -21 -347 Manner | und Fraue...
7 0:25 1:13 -25 -102 SV Westerholtsfelde...
24.10.2018 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Streek-Hohenberge 0,001 0:0 1:1
Westerstederfeld-... -3,033 0:3 0:2
Haarenstroth 11 4,000 4:0 2:0
Bippel -9,070 0:9 0:2
21.11.2018 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Wemkendorf 2,077 2:0 2:0
Grunenkamp 6,055 6:0 2:0
Haarenstroth 0,001 0:0 11
Halsbek -4,000 0:4 0:2
12.12.2018 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Haarenstroth Il 3,033 3.0 2:0
Streek-Hohenberge 0,001 0:0 1:1
Bippel -1,045 0:1 0:2
Westerstederfeld-... -1,102 0:1 0:2
09.01.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Griinenkamp 4,085 4:0 2:0
Halsbek -1,074 0:1 0:2
Wemkendorf -6,070 0:6 0:2
Haarenstroth -4,000 0:4 0:2
06.02.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Wemkendorf -6,076 0:6 0:2
Haarenstroth 11 4,000 4:0 2:0
Streek-Hohenberge -20,105 0:20 0:2
Haarenstroth 10,082 10:0 2:0
06.03.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Halsbek -7,122 0:7 0:2
Bippel -3,001 0:3 0:2
Streek-Hohenberge -4,000 0:4 0:2
Grinenkamp 2,027 2:0 2:0

Seite 1

>Druckdatum:

Stand:
04451-959444
04488-9217
04454/318
0160-7419113
tba
04458-91649
tba

27.11.2025 02:29

27.03.2019 18:23



Spieltag 7
Buppel
Westerstederfeld-...
Halsbek
Haarenstroth

27.03.2019
Streek-Hohenberge
Haarenstroth Il
Grinenkamp
Wemkendorf

Ergebnis
5,060
4,000
6,138

-0,103

Schoet
5:0
4:0
6:0
0:0

Seite 2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
11



