>Druckdatum: 27.11.2025 02:29

Platz	Mannschaft	Spiele	Schoet	Punkte	Ergebnis		Gaststätte	Stand:	27.03.2019 18:23
1	Büppel	7	28:0	14:0	28	338	Büppeler Krug	04451-959444	
2	Halsbek	7	32:1	12:2	31	371	Altdeutscher Hof	04488-9217	
3	Westerstederfeld	. 7	14:24	8:6	-10	10	DGH Ihorst, Eibenst	-	
4	Streek-Hohenberge	7	24:13	6:8	11	43	Spiekermann Neud	04454/318	
5	Wemkendorf	7	12:12	6:8	0	18	Container Nordpol	0160-7419113	
6	Haarenstroth	7	6:20	6:8	-14	-331	SV Westerholtsfelde	tba	
7	Grünenkamp	7	3:24	3:11	-21	-347	Männer I und Fraue	04458-91649	
8	Haarenstroth II	7	0:25	1:13	-25	-102	SV Westerholtsfelde	tba	

Spieltag 1		24.10.2018	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Grünenkamp	:	Streek-Hohenberge	0,001	0:0	1:1
Wemkendorf	:	Westerstederfeld	-3,033	0:3	0:2
Halsbek	:	Haarenstroth II	4,000	4:0	2:0
Haarenstroth	:	Büppel	-9,070	0:9	0:2
Spieltag 2		21.11.2018	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Büppel	:	Wemkendorf	2,077	2:0	2:0
Westerstederfeld	:	Grünenkamp	6,055	6:0	2:0
Haarenstroth II	:	Haarenstroth	0,001	0:0	1:1
Streek-Hohenberge	:	Halsbek	-4,000	0:4	0:2
Spieltag 3		12.12.2018	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Grünenkamp	:	Haarenstroth II	3,033	3:0	2:0
Wemkendorf	:	Streek-Hohenberge	0,001	0:0	1:1
Halsbek	:	Büppel	-1,045	0:1	0:2
Haarenstroth	:	Westerstederfeld	-1,102	0:1	0:2
Spieltag 4		09.01.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Büppel	:	Grünenkamp	4,085	4:0	2:0
Westerstederfeld	:	Halsbek	-1,074	0:1	0:2
Haarenstroth II	:	Wemkendorf	-6,070	0:6	0:2
Streek-Hohenberge	:	Haarenstroth	-4,000	0:4	0:2
Spieltag 5		06.02.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Grünenkamp	:	Wemkendorf	-6,076	0:6	0:2
Büppel	:	Haarenstroth II	4,000	4:0	2:0
Westerstederfeld	:	Streek-Hohenberge	-20,105	0:20	0:2
Halsbek	:	Haarenstroth	10,082	10:0	2:0
Spieltag 6		06.03.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Wemkendorf	:	Halsbek	-7,122	0:7	0:2
Westerstederfeld	:	Büppel	-3,001	0:3	0:2
Haarenstroth II	:	Streek-Hohenberge	-4,000	0:4	0:2

09.09.21 Seite 1

Spieltag 7		27.03.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Büppel	:	Streek-Hohenberge	5,060	5:0	2:0
Westerstederfeld	:	Haarenstroth II	4,000	4:0	2:0
Halsbek	:	Grünenkamp	6,138	6:0	2:0
Haarenstroth	:	Wemkendorf	-0.103	0:0	1:1